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LOGAN COUNTY BOARD MEETINGS FOR MARCH, 2017

COMMITTEEF, LOCATION DATE TIME

Planning and Zoning Safety Complex Wednesday March 1, 2017 6:00 p.m,
Regional Planning Safety Complex Wednesday March 1, 2017 7:30 p.m.
Safety (Law/EMA/COR/AMB) Safety Complex Thursday March 2, 2017 7:00 p.m.
Airport/Farm Safety Complex Monday March 6, 2017 6:30 p.m,
Road and Bridge Safety Complex Monday March 6, 2017 7:30 p.m.
Transportation Safety Complex Tuesday March 7, 2017 5:30 p.m,
Building and Grounds Safety Complex Tuesday March 7, 2017 6:00 p.m.
Insurance,Legislative & Liguor Safety Complex Wednesday March 8, 2017 6:30 p.m,
Animal Control Safety Complex Monday March 13, 2017 6:30p.m.
Exceutive & Personnel Safety Complex Monday March 13, 2017 7:00 p.m.
Finance Safety Complex Tuesday March 14, 2017 5:30 p.m.
ETSB/911 Safety Complex Wednesday March 15,2017 5:00 p.m.
Waste Management Safety Complex Wednesday March 15,2017  7:00 p.m.
Workshop Courthouse Thursday March 16,2017 7:00 p.m.
Regular Board Courthouse Tuesday March 21, 2017 7:00 p.m,
Board of Health Health Department Monday March 27,2017 7:00 p.m.

Sally J. Turner
Clerk of the County Board



